90
C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n  S y s t e m s
H e a d e r4.1 N o n  H e a t s h r i n k a b l e  I n s u l a t i o n
Rubber Tubing
• Extensive range of tubing
• Extruded from the highest-grade elastomeric compound
• Excellent elasticity along with mechanical and electrical
protection

59-15 Type D3, BS3858 Type 4
IRCC or Pink (PK)
Helsyn 150 (HT)
Ref ID Wall Thickness Colours
SLP5 0.5mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP8 0.8mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP10 1.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP12 1.2mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP15 1.5mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP20 2.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP25 2.5mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP30 3.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP40 4.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP50 5.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP70 7.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP100 10.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP120 12.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLP150 15.0mm 0.5mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
Ref.
Name
Wall Thickness (mm)
Material

PVC Nitrile Rubber
HT20BK
Ordering Example
ID
Wall
(halogen free)
92
C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n  S y s t e m s
H e a d e r4.1 N o n  H e a t s h r i n k a b l e  I n s u l a t i o n
Ref ID Wall Thickness Colours
SLL5 0.5mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL8 0.8mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL10 1.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL12 1.2mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL15 1.5mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL20 2.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL25 2.5mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL30 3.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL40 4.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL50 5.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL70 7.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL100 10.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL120 12.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLL150 15.0mm 0.2mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
Ref.
Name
Wall Thickness (mm)
Material
Min. Working Temperature
Max. Working Temperature
Intermittent Temperature
Halogen Content
Excellent Resistance To
Good Resistance To
Material Specification
Standard Colours
SLL
Helsyn 250
0.2mm
Silicone Rubber
-65OC
180OC
250OC
Halogen Free
Moisture, Ozone, UV
Mineral and Vegetable Oils,
Aromatic Fuels,
Acids, Alkalis
BS3G198 Type 4, BS2848 Type 5
Class 180T, BS3858 Type 5,
BS6746C, IEC304
IRCC, Pink (PK) or Transparent (TT)
Helsyn 250 (SLL)
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification. For cut lengths, please add the prefix P to the sleeving references listed above  – PSLT20x(length) (Colour).
(halogen free)
Ref ID Wall Thickness Colours
SLT5 0.5mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT8 0.8mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT10 1.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT12 1.2mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT15 1.5mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT20 2.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT25 2.5mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT30 3.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT40 4.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT50 5.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT70 7.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT100 10.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT120 12.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
SLT150 15.0mm 0.7mm IRCC, Transparent or Pink
Ref.
Name

Class 180T, BS3858 Type 5,
BS6746C, IEC304
IRCC, Pink (PK) or Transparent (TT)
Helsyn 250 (SLH)
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
For cut lengths, please add the prefix P to the sleeving references listed above –
PSLH20x(length) (Colour).
(halogen free)
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
For cut lengths, please add the prefix P to the sleeving references listed above –
PSLPLU20x(length) (Colour).
Ref ID Wall Colour
Thickness
SLPLU5YW 0.5mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU8YW 0.8mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU10YW 1.0mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU12YW 1.2mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU15YW 1.5mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU20YW 2.0mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU25YW 2.5mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU30YW 3.0mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU40YW 4.0mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU50YW 5.0mm 0.5mm Yellow
SLPLU70YW 7.0mm 0.7mm Yellow
SLPLU100YW 10.0mm 0.7mm Yellow
SLPLU120YW 12.0mm 0.7mm Yellow
Ref.
Material
Min. Working Temperature
Max. Working Temperature